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NBA 25419 NSK

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Angular contact, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
SKF

254,000
292,100
268,097
278,003
19,050
282,092
19,050
2,032

1,991

NSK

KF100AR0

L15VA1000

CSEF100
FPAF 1000



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384497/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384498/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384499/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384501/

